1 N/A
2 N/A
3 N/A
4 N/A
5 N/A
6 N/A
7 N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

a b WN -

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
6 N/A
7 N/A
8 N/A

u b WN -

1G
2G
3G
4 G1+
5G1
6 G1
7 G1
8 G1
9 G2

1F
2 F
3F
4 F
5 D/E
6 D/E
7E

1F
2 E/F

Big Bets

Anglesey Hall
Meadowbranch Teddy
Perriewinkle Devie
Maria/s Blaze

Just look at me

A Kind Of Magic

Sweet Jeff
Rugadh me’ reidh
Priceless

Ayr Balmoral
Maid sweet
Lisleen Skater

Porterstown Aron
Churchview camelot
Ib magician

Foxfield Stephen
Rhyds Eye Kandy
Newtown alanna
Bugzy Malone
Flame on Beach

Confidental

Rhyds shady affair
Forever Amour
Sweet Caroline
Larry Camden

MB King Louis
Said 2 be sweet
Ski from the top
Letsgetoit

Iron paddy

Hot to trot

Frizzon de val
immaculata

Corail de Bellande
Biniou Du Beuvron
Devoir math

Meadowbranch Bobby
Alexander Camden

Qualifier 1 - 1:00pm

Walter Stewart Jnr
Patrick Kane
Patrick Kane
Patrick Kane

Ba Oneil

N cowden

Neill McDermott

Walter Stewart Jnr
Patrick Kane
Patrick Kane
Patrick Kane

John Richardson

N cowden

Neill McDermott

Qualifier 2 - 1:20pm

Jack manning
John Richardson
Sean duggan

R mc nulty

G Byrne

Jason McCullough

John Richardson
John Richardson
Joe gannon

Jp murdock

Jp murdock
McCullough Stables

Qualifier 3 - 1:40pm

Bernard grendon
C mc hugh
Wayne Mc nevin
Sean Duggan
Neville Martin
Wayne Mc nevin
Jason McCullough
Neville Martin

Lawrence Stewart
Jp murdock

Wayne Mc nevin
Sean Duggan
Neville Martin
Wayne Mc nevin
McCullough Stables
Neville Martin

RACE 1 Grade G & G1 2PM

Wayne Mc nevin
P kane

Neville Martin
Bernard grendon
Thomas hevey
Meadowbranch
Kevin carey
Patrick Kane
Walter stewart sr

Wayne Mc nevin
P kane

Neville Martin
Lawrence stewart
Thomas hevey
John Richardson
Kevin carey

P kane

Walter Stewart sr

RACE 2 TROT 1.25 F&E 2:25pm

Rachael Stewart
Mary Kane

Joe Sheridan
Meadowbranch
Sean Duggan
Meadowbranch
Joe gannon

Ronan Norton
Sean Kane

Joe Sheridan
John Richardson
Sean Duggan
John Richardson
Joe gannon

RACE 3 PACE F & C 2:50pm

Meadowbranch

Walter Stewart Jnr

John Richardson
Walter Stewart Jnr

Walter Stewart Jnr
P Kane

Mark Kane

Sean Kane

John Richardson

J cowden

Luke Timlin

John Richardson
John Richardson
Billy roche

Gavin murdock
Gavin murdock
Jason McCullough

Patrick Kane jr
Gavin murdock
Wayne Mc nevin
Tiernan loughran
Patrick Kane jr
Leah Mcnevin
Jason McCullough
John Richardson

Wayne Mc nevin
P kane jnr

Noel Ryan
Walter stewart
Troy Mcaleer
John Richardson
Billy roche

P kane jnr
Walter Stewart sr

Rachael Stewart
Sean Kane
Patrick Kane
John Richardson
Tiernan loughran
Charlie Flanagan
Billy roche

John Richardson
Walter Stewart Jnr

o

10Y
10Y
10Y
10Y
10Y
10Y

O 000

20Y
20Y
20Y

0}



3C

1E
2D
3D
4C
5B
6B
7B

Ib notorious

Boyardo

Emil paco

High speed efbe
Buliano
Fairplay briolais
Elysium D'ostal
Dusty lJiel

Wayne Mc nevin

Wayne Mc nevin

RACE 4 PACEE, D C &B 3:15pm

Joe Sheridan

N cowden

Sean Kane

Joe gannon
Ronan Norton
Martin loughran
Meadowbranch

Joe Sheridan

N cowden

Sean Kane

Joe gannon
Ronan Norton
Martin loughran
John Richardson

Wayne Mc nevin

Patrick Kane

J cowden

Sean Kane

Billy roche
Ronan Norton
Martin loughran
John Richardson

30Y

O o

20Y
40Y
40Y
40Y









